eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
5-67w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
eSolution Innovator, Embedded Your Life
IKVM-CBS Cable
IKVM-1708 19" 1U Rackmount drawer with 17" LCD/
Keyboard/ Mouse, 8 port KVM switch
Ordering Information
IKVM-1708B-[L]-RS
19" 1U Rackmount drawer with 17" LCD
/ Keyboard / Mouse, 8 port KVM switch, RoHS
[L]: Language Code
EN: English, JP: Japanese, DE: German, FR: French, IT: Italian
RU: Russian, ES: Spanish, KR: Korean, CH: Chinese
Packing List
1 x IKVM-1708
1 x QIG (quick installation guide)
1 x Flash Cable
1 x IKVM-CBS18
1 x External Power Adapter, DC 12V@4A
2 x Rackmount Bracket
Main Features
Allows users to control up to 8 computers directly
from an integrated 1U console drawer to save
RACK space.
17" TFT LCD display supporting 1280 x 1024
with 300 nits brightness
Control up to 64 computers respectively via
a Cascade (IKVM-1408) installation and
auto-Sensing of Bank Position on Cascade
installations.
Convenient computer selection via intelligent
On Screen Display (OSD) Menus, Hot Keys, or